Texas Windstorm Ins Association
AAL by Line of Business by County

Data as of 11/30/2021

Residential
ARANSAS
BRAZORIA
CALHOUN
CAMERON
CHAMBERS
GALVESTON
HARRIS
JEFFERSON
KENEDY
KLEBERG
MATAGORDA
NUECES
REFUGIO
SAN PATRICIO
WILLACY
Total

Commercial
ARANSAS
BRAZORIA
CALHOUN
CAMERON
CHAMBERS
GALVESTON
HARRIS
JEFFERSON
KENEDY
KLEBERG
MATAGORDA
NUECES
REFUGIO
SAN PATRICIO
WILLACY
Total

RMSv21_HU_LT
3,876,812
17,070,756
3,387,962
4,499,729
2,323,305
63,906,221
3,471,033
11,365,592
5,383
245,177
3,340,120
21,978,028
159,263
3,277,660
210,725
139,117,768

RMSv21_HU_LT
901,029
1,267,254
536,744
5,267,714
165,862
16,327,292
177,159
843,792
1,693
36,402
297,908
7,251,673
52,267
335,567
67,725
33,530,082

RMSv21_SCS
271,998
1,855,885
229,483
182,413
279,806
4,314,338
291,046
2,247,173
608

29,921
301,511
1,406,815
17,400
243,333
13,601
11,685,331

RMSv21_SCS
46,490
72,408
22,439
94,300
11,180

705,522
15,274
100,928
46
2,875
18,753
213,627
5,432
14,355
1,575
1,325,206
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